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Armani Rex at Ladyml Decoroso 9/3/2009

CZCH CZGCH CZJCH ATJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Rocky Pupo-Haichi
CMKU/CIN/2567/07 5/27/2007

DCH(Club) NLCH VDHCH LUXJCH
INTCH(FCI) VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH Legends

The Great Contender VDH/CER CC 2821/06
5/8/2005

AMCH Crestars Legendary Bruizer 0000 2/26/2003

AMCH One Hot Tottie N'Co. 0000 8/28/2003

Genie Pupo-Haichi CMKU/CIN/1124/03 3/12/2003

CZCH ROMCH CZJCH SLOCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Arees Pupo-Haichi 2/2/2000

CZCH LUXCH SLOCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI)
Eyllin Modry Kvet CMKU/CINI 412/94/00

7/12/1999

CZCH CZGCH HCH LUXCH ROMCH SKCH
CZJCH VDHCH PLCH SLOCH SKGCH CZCCH

ATVCH CZVCH SKVCH INTCH(FCI) Nely Pupo-
Haichi 7/29/2005

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Kevin Modry kvet
CMKU/CIN/1167/03/04 4/27/2003

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

CZCH SKCH CZJCH SLOCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Evita Modry kvet 7/12/1999

CZJCH Fanny Pupo-Haichi CMKU/CIN/869/02
3/10/2002

CZCH ITACH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH Cenn Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN/214/97/99 12/2/1997

CZCH Oriental Jokes Aphrodite 1/31/1998

Secret Ulubienica Tlumow 7/22/2007

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

BALTCH FINCH LVCH LTCH AMCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Lemiz The Celebrity N'co

9/17/2000

Omegaville Dragon King At Lemiz
KCX5619504Y01 9/15/1997

Fawncrest Chaos At Lemiz KCX 3845901
5/24/1997

LVCH RUSCH Nadzieja Germanika PKR.IX-41104
9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH INTCH(FCI) Secret na
Wage Zlota PKR.IX-44395 12/6/2003

CZCH ITACH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH Cenn Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN/214/97/99 12/2/1997

CZCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Moonswift Blue Devil
KCSB V1802701 8/7/1994

Sasquehanna Etna PKR.IX-34688 6/7/1993

LTCH RUSCH PLCH Nowina Germanika PKR.IX-
41368 9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998
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